
2nd NORTH AMERICAN ENSEMBLE FORECAST SYSTEM WORKSHOP 
ATTENDANCE ROSTER 

 
Meteorological Service of Canada (MSC) 
Michel Béland MSC michel.beland@ec.gc.ca  
Gilbert Brunet  MSC Gilbert.Brunet@ec.gc.ca  
Jean-Guy Desmarais  MSC Jean-Guy.Desmarais@ec.gc.ca  
Marc Denis Everell MSC  
Richard Hogue  CMC richard.hogue@ec.gc.ca  
Gérard Pellerin  CMC Gerard.Pellerin@ec.gc.ca  
Richard Verret  CMC Richard.Verret@ec.gc.ca  
Lawrence Wilson CMC Lawrence.Wilson@ec.gc.ca  
 
National Meteorological Service, Mexico 
Dr. Rene Lobato-Sanchez IMTA rlobato@tlaloc.imta.mx  
Michel Rosengaus NMSM mrosengaus@mailsmn.cna.gob.mx  
 
UK Met Office 
Alan Dickinson NWP            adickinson@metoffice.gov.uk  
Kenneth Mylne Met Office ken.mylne@metoffice.com  
David Richardson Met Office david.Richardson@metoffice.com  
 
EMCWF 
Roberto Buizza ECMWF buizza@ecmwf.int  
 
National Weather Service (NWS), USA 
Mark Antolik MDL mark.antolik@noaa.gov  
Mike Bodner HPC mike.bodner@noaa.gov  
Dave Bright SPC david.bright@noaa.gov  
Keith Brill HPC keith.brill@noaa.gov 
H S Chen EMC Hsuan.Chen@noaa.gov 
Bo Cui EMC Bo.Cui@noaa.gov  
Paul Dallavalle MDL Paul.Dallavalle@noaa.gov  
Julie Demargne OHD Julie.Demargne@noaa.gov  
Huug M. van den Dool CPC Huug.Vandendool@noaa.gov  
Jun Du EMC Jun.Du@noaa.gov  
Brent Gordon NCO Brent.Gordon@noaa.gov  
Rich Grumm NWS/KCTP Richard.Grumm@noaa.gov  
Dingchen Hou EMC Dingchen.Hou@noaa.gov  
Kathryn Hughes MDL kathryn.hughes@noaa.gov  
David L. Johnson NWS HQ  
Jim Laver CPC jim.laver@noaa.gov  
Steve Lord EMC stephen.lord@noaa.gov  
David Michaud NCO David.Michaud@noaa.gov  
Ed O’Lenic CPC ed.olenic@noaa.gov  



Malaquias Pena EMC Malaquias.Pena.Mendez@noaa.gov  
Diana Perfect NWS Diana.Perfect@noaa.gov  
John Schaake OHD John.Schaake@noaa.gov  
Mike Schichtel HPC Michael.Schichtel@noaa.gov  
Jamese Sims EMC Jamese.Sims@noaa.gov  
Yucheng Song EMC Yucheng.Song@noaa.gov  
Zoltan Toth EMC Zoltan.Toth@noaa.gov  
Louis Uccellini NCEP Louis.Uccellini@noaa.gov  
Dave Unger CPC David.Unger@noaa.gov  
Mozheng Wei EMC Mozheng.Wei@noaa.gov  
Jeff Whitaker CDC  Jeffrey.S.Whitaker@noaa.gov  
Richard Wobus EMC Richard.Wobus@noaa.gov  
BinBin Zhou EMC Binbin.Zhou@noaa.gov  
Yuejian Zhu EMC Yuejian.Zhu@noaa.gov  
 
 
Other Agencies, USA 
 
Bill Bua COMET Bill.Bua@noaa.gov  
Tony Eckel AFWA frederick.eckel@afwa.af.mil  
Dave Parsons NCAR parsons@atd.ucar.edu  
Michael Sestak Navy/FNMOC michael.sestak@fnmoc.navy.mil  
 
 


